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INFO# Company Name Website
Unperforated 
Adhesive Back

Perforated Adhesive Back
Cling*50/50 60/40 70/30 65/35 80/20

191 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/windowwraps 3 3 3

192 Agfa Graphics agfapitman.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

193 Achilles USA, Inc. achillesusa.com 3

194 Alpha Imaging Technologies alphaimaging.com 3 3 3 3 3

195 All Graphic Supplies allgraphicsupplies.com 3 3 3 3

196 Arlon Graphics, LLC arlon.com 3 3 3

197 Aslan, Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG aslan-schwarz.com 3

198 ATP Adhesive Systems atp-ag.com 3 3

199 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3

200 Beacon Graphics beacongraphics.com 3 3 3 3

201 CalComp Graphic Solutions calcompgs.com 3 3 3 3

202 Catalina Graphic Films, Inc. catalinagraphicfilms.com 3 3 3 3

203 Clear Focus Imaging, Inc. clearfocus.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

204 ClingZ, Inc. clingz.com 3

205 Continental Grafix cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

206 Contra Vision North America, Inc. contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3

207 Coveris Advanced Coatings magicinkjet.com 3 3

208 DAF Products dafproducts.com 3 3 3 3

209 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3

210 Drytac Corporation drytac.com 3 3

211 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3

212 FLEXcon flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3

213 Fujifilm NA Corp., Graphic Systems Div. fujifilminkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

214 GBC, part of ACCO Brands gbcconnect.com 3

215 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3

216 GPA askgpa.com 3 3 3 3

217 Grimco, Inc. grimco.com 3 3 3 3 3

218 Hasco Graphics, Inc. hascographics.com 3 3

219 Hewlett-Packard hplfmedia.com 3

220 Hexis hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3

221 KAPCO Graphic Products kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

222 Kernow Coatings kernowcoatings.com 3

223 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3

224 Lintec of America digitalwindowgraphics.com 3

225 Mactac Distributor Products mactac.com/graphics 3 3 3 3

226 Maghold LLC maghold.com/clingmag 3

227 McGrann Digital Imaging mcgranndigital.com 3 3

228 Natural AdCampaign naturaladcampaign.com 3

229 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3

230 Newlife LLC newlifemagnetics.com 3

231 ORAFOL Americas orafolamericas.com 3 3 3

232 Perception Wide Format Media perceptionwf.com 3

233 Pro Graphics Network LLC glassadhere.com 3

234 Plastiprint Sales Company plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

235 Quality Media & Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

236 Qué Media Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

237 Ritrama ritrama.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

238 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com 3 3 3

239 Sihl sihlusa.com 3 3

240 Tekra, a Division of EIS, Inc. tekra.com 3

241 Transilwrap Company, Inc. transilwrap.com 3 3

242 Ultraflex Systems, Inc. ultraflexx.com 3

243 Universal Products u-p.com 3 3 3

244 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

#23

The below vendors offer media in 24 inches or wider used for 
window graphics.

Wide Format Material 
for Windows

Note: *Static, suction-cup based, or alternative technology.
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